STATE OF IDAHO.__—ti e
' OFFICE OF THE STATE TREASURER

FY 2007 Cash In Treasury

July 1, 2006 to June 30, 2007

Cash In Treasury

RON G. CRANE STATE TREASURER

Starting Balance July 1, 2006

Annual Receipts

Annual Disbursements

Total Cash in Treasury June 30, 2007

Distribution of Cash In Treasury

$2,287,842,426.09
$9,978,659,747.53
($9,522,400,105.45)
$2,744,102,068.17

Cash

Demand Deposits in Banks

Demand Deposits in Banks for Department of Labor
Returned Checks

IDLE Investment Pool

Local Government Investment Pool

Total Cash In Treasury

$34,964.11
$22,713,868.26
$1,529,738.15
$8,531.52
$1,507,183,699.14
$1,212,631,266.99
$2,744,102,068.17
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